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Department of Examinations 

No. UHS/CE-23/DS-8526 
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DATE SHEET 
 

3rd Professional PHARM. D. Annual Examination 2023 for Yusra Institute of 

Pharmaceutical Sciences, Islamabad will be held according to the following schedule: 

Practical Examination (Time: 9:00 a. m) 

Examination Centre: Rawalpindi Medical University, Rawalpindi 
 

Date Day Pharmacology and Therapeutics-II 
29th Dec 2023 Friday Group – A 
30th Dec 2023 Saturday Group – B 

 
Date Day Pathology  

1st Jan 2024 Monday Group – A 
2nd Jan 2024 Tuesday Group – B 

 

Date Day Pharmacy Practice -III (Computer and its Applications in Pharmacy) 
5th Jan 2024 Friday Group – A 
6th Jan 2024 Saturday Group – B 

 

 
Date Day Pharmaceutical Chemistry-III (Pharmaceutical Analysis) 

10th Jan 2024 Wednesday Group – A 
11th Jan 2024 Thursday Group – B 

 
 
 

Date Day Pharmacognosy-II  
15th Jan 2024 Monday Group – A 
16th Jan 2024 Tuesday Group – B 

 

 

 

Date Day Pharmacy Practice-II  
(Dispensing, Community, Social & Administrative Pharmacy) 

19th Jan 2024 Friday Group – A 
20th Jan 2024 Saturday Group – B 

 
 

 

Group - A: 034111    to    034135    (25) Group - B: 034136    to    034161    (26) 

 
 
 

  Deputy CoE 
 

        Controller of Examinations 
 


